

SUNDAY LUNCH 12PM - 5PM

SUNDAY ROAST

SERVED WITH DUCK FAT ROAST POTATOES, CREAMED LEEKS, CARROT & SWEDE MASH, BROCCOLI, CAULIFLOWER CHEESE & YORKSHIRE PUDDING

LOCAL CORNISH ROAST BEEF

LOCAL CORNISH ROAST PORK LOIN

👉 WALNUT, ALMOND & HAZELNUT NUT ROAST
SERVED WITH PAPESEED OIL ROASTED POTATOES

ROAST + DESSERT

MAIN + 2 SIDES

CHOOSE YOUR MAIN THEN PICK YOUR 2 SIDES

FISH

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
TARTARE SAUCE

BURGER

THE AGGIE BURGER
6 OZ CORNISH BEEF PATTY, SMOKED BACON, GOUDA,
BURGER RELISH, PICKLES

MAKE IT DIRTY!
ADD MAC 'N' CHEESE & BACON JAM

VEGGIE

👉 VEGGIE BURGER
PLANT-BASED PATTY, GOUDA, CRISPY ONIONS, BURGER
RELISH, PICKLES (CAN BE VEGAN)

👉 HALLOUMI + MUSHROOM SKEWERS
SWEET CHILLI GLAZE

16

APPETISERS

- 🌱 OLIVES 5
- 🌱 WARM BREAD 4
RAPESEED OIL, BALSAMIC REDUCTION
- 👉 SOUP 7
SERVED WITH WARM BREAD

SIDES

- 🌱 ROAST NEW POTATOES 4
CORNISH SEA SALT & ROSEMARY
- 👉 CREAMY MASH 4
- 🌱 FRIES 4
- 👉 CHEESY FRIES 5
- 👉 MAC & CHEESE 4
- 👉 GARLIC BREAD 4
- 👉 CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 5
- 🌱 MIXED SALAD 4
- 🌱 ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEG 4
- 👉 BUTTERED GREENS 4
- 🌱 MOROCCAN COUS COUS 4
DRIED APRICOT, TOASTED ALMONDS
- 👉 MINTED PEAS 4

18

17

2

18

16

LOADED SIDES

- ADD TO DEAL AS A SIDE 2
- LOADED FRIES 6
CHEESE SAUCE, BACON JAM, BURGER RELISH, CRISPY ONION
- LOADED MAC & CHEESE 6
BACON JAM, BURGER RELISH, CRISPY ONION



ALL OF OUR FRIED PRODUCTS ARE COOKED IN OIL CONTAINING GENETICALLY MODIFIED SOYA. THE ST AGNES HOTEL IS NOT AN ALLERGY-FREE KITCHEN. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM INGREDIENTS THAT MAY AFFECT THOSE WITH FOOD ALLERGIES. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ALL ALLERGIES / INTOLERANCES.

KIDS

MAIN COURSE & ICE CREAM

8

☑ **TOMATO PASTA**

GRATED CHEESE

SAUSAGE, FRIES & BEANS

VEGGIE OR MEAT SAUSAGES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FRIES & BEANS

FISH & FRIES

GARDEN PEAS

DESSERTS

☑ **STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING**

TOFFEE SAUCE, VANILLA ICE CREAM

7

DESSERT SPECIAL

PLEASE SEE THE SPECIAL BOARD

☑ **CORNISH ICE CREAM & SORBET**

1 SCOOP

3

2 SCOOPS

5

3 SCOOPS

7

SMOOTHIES

☑ **GREEN REVIVER**

KALE, MANGO, LEMONGRASS, APPLE JUICE

6

☑ **PINEAPPLE SUNSET**

PINEAPPLE, PAPAYA, MANGO, APPLE JUICE

6

☑ **STRAWBERRY SUNRISE**

STRAWBERRY, BANANA, APPLE JUICE

6

MILKSHAKES

☑ **CHOCOLATE CHIP**

6

☑ **VANILLA MILK**

6

☑ **STRAWBERRY WHIP**

6

BREAKFAST

Served Monday - Saturday 8AM - 12PM

Sunday 8AM - 11.30AM

FULL CORNISH

13

FRIED EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, HOGS PUDDING, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, BEANS, TOASTED SEEDED BLOOMER

☑ **VEGGIE**

13

FRIED EGG, TWO SAUSAGES, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, BEANS, TOASTED SEEDED BLOOMER (CAN BE VEGAN)

BOLSTER

17

TWO FRIED EGGS, TWO BACON, TWO SAUSAGES, TWO HOGS PUDDING, TWO HASH BROWNS, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, BEANS, TOASTED SEEDED BLOOMER

BREAKFAST ROLL

CHOOSE UP TO 3 ITEMS:

FRIED EGG, BACON, SAUSAGE, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOM, TOMATO, VEGGIE SAUSAGE, BEANS

1 ITEM

5

2 ITEMS

6

3 ITEMS

7

LIGHT BREAKFAST OPTIONS

☑ **EGGS WITH TOAST**

7

TWO FRIED, POACHED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS
SERVED WITH SEEDED BLOOMER.

☑ **AVOCADO, CHILLI & CORIANDER**

9

POACHED EGGS, TOASTED BAGUETTE

HOT DRINKS

ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF 30P OAT MILK & DECAF

AMERICANO

3.1

FLAT WHITE

3.1

LATTE / ICED LATTE

3.5

CAPPUCCINO

3.5

MOCHA

3.7

MACCHIATO

3

ESPRESSO

2.2

TEA

3

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR SELECTION

HOT CHOCOLATE / DELUXE

3.5 / 4.1

ALL OF OUR FRIED PRODUCTS ARE COOKED IN OIL CONTAINING GENETICALLY MODIFIED SOYA. THE ST AGNES HOTEL IS NOT AN ALLERGY-FREE KITCHEN. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM INGREDIENTS THAT MAY AFFECT THOSE WITH FOOD ALLERGIES. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ALL ALLERGIES / INTOLERANCES.